OuiAog Zkoudg Asukwoiag
Nicosia Squash Association

NSA Squash League 2018-2019 | Round4-Div1l

/ Date

Wk1 Wed 20 Mar 1-6

Wk2 Wed 27 Mar 1-2

Wk3 Wed 3 Apr 1-3

Wk4 Wed 10 Apr 1-4

Wk5 Wed 17 Apr 1-5

Ran. No. Names
1 1 Amien ALSADI
2 2 Constantinos GEORGIADES
3 3 Christos LOUCAIDES
4 4 Marios KIRMITSIS
5 5 Soteris SOTERIOU
6 6 Efthymios EFTHYMIOU

Organizing Committee

League Director

Match configuration and times

7:00 2-5
8:20 3-5
7:40 2-6
7:40 2-3
8:20 2-4

Contact number

97682495

99 400674

95123300

99488848

99435643

99522674

Useful phones

7:40

7:00

8:20

7:00

7:00

Costas ARISTOTELOUS

Theodoros LIVADIOTIS

Sofronis MARCOU

Michalis LYRAS

3-4 8:20
4-6 7:40
4-5 7:00
5-6 8:20
3-6 7:40
e-mail

amienalsadi@hotmail.com

enipeasd@gmail.com

christosloucaides@gmail.com

marios.kirmitsis@ancoriabank.com

sotsot@cytanet.com.cy

efthymioscefthymiou@gmail.com

99356628

99517861

99805588

99663970

P.0.box:24390,1703 Nicosia mobile:99663970 | fax:22876556 | email:nicosiasquashr@cytanet.com.cy | www.nicosiasquash.com




